
Fleischprodukte vom Schwein 

      14,90 €/kg 
        13,90 €{kg 
          9,90 €{kg 
        16,90 €{kg 

            13,90 €{kg 
        11,90 €{kg 

  11,90 €{kg 
   8,90 €{kg 
 11,90 €{kg 
 12,90 €{kg 

            13,90 €{kg 
  9,90 €{kg 
  6,90 €{kg 

  12,90 €{kg 
 14,90 €{kg 

    6,90 €{kg 
  6,90 €{kg 

   8,90 €{kg 
           18,90 €{kg 
           13,90 €{kg 
          11,90 €{kg  

        2,90 €/kg 
        3,00€/kg 

Lachs 
Kamm o. Knochen 
Kamm m. Knochen 
Lende 
Steak gewürzt  
Gulasch  
Braten
Spare Ribs 
Kotelett 
Schnitzel 
S-Nuß
Speck 
Eisbein  
Bauch mager         
Wellfleisch           
Leber/Herz 
Herz 
Zunge 
Bauch gekocht
Schaschlik 
Hackepeter 
Schweine Niere  
Schweine Ohren 
 Schäufele          10,90€/kg 


